MULTILAYER CERAMIC CAPACITORS
Features
* Wide capacitance range, extremely compost size.
* Low inductance of capacitor for high frequency application.
* Excellent solderability and resistance to soldering heat, suitable for flow and reflow soldering.
* Adaptable to high speed surface mount assembly.
* Conform to EIAJ-RC3402, and also compatible with EIA-RS198 and IEC PUB. 384-10
Part Number System
CMC 2012 CG J G
TYPE SIZE Tolerance
B= ± 0.15pF
C= ± 0.25pF
D= ± 0.5pF
F= ± 1pF
G= ± 2%
J= ± 5%
K= ± 20%
M= ± 20%
Z= +80%-20%
P= +100%-0%
Dimensions  mm(inches)
S(Min)
1C=16V
1E=25V
2A=100V
2E=250V
2H=500V
W
Temperature
T.C. Series
CMC: CG=COG(NPO)
Green
Part
4520
101
Capacitance
Value in Picofarads
Two significant
figures
followed by
101 =100pF
number of zeros
T(Max)
2H
Rated Voltage
0J=6.3V
1A=10V
(1210)
3225
(0603)
1608
(1206)
3216
L
Characteristics
1.60 0.80
Size Code
3A=1KV
3D=2KV
3F=3KV
CMK: XR=X7R
HI.K Series
(0.06)
3.20